All dimensions nominal.
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter sizes, speci�cations etc. without prior notice
 Single Bolt Fixing System.
 Quick and Easy to �t.
 Nyloc Nut and Washer provided.
 Supplied with Anti-Slip Washer.
 Finished in a High Quality Protective Zinc Plate.
 Widely �tted by Trailer and Body builders.
 Available in 2 Tube Diameters.
 Tubes �tted with plastic end plug.
 Bespoke arm manufacturing available upon request.
SINGLE BOLT ARMS - STRAIGHT
PART NO. LENGTH (L) DIAMETER (D)
TU35A590-SB 590mm 35mm
TU35A640-SB 640mm 35mm
TU35A700-SB 700mm 35mm
TU42A590-SB 590mm 42mm
TU42A640-SB 640mm 42mm
TU42A700-SB 700mm 42mm
TU42A780-SB 780mm 42mm
SINGLE BOLT ARMS - CRANKED -100mm OFFSET
PART NO. LENGTH (L) DIAMETER (D)
CR35A480-SB 480mm 35mm
CR35A540-SB 540mm 35mm
CR35A590-SB 590mm 35mm
CR35A635-SB 635mm 35mm
CR35A700-SB 700mm 35mm
CR35A780-SB 780mm 35mm
CR42A590-SB 590mm 42mm
CR42A700-SB 700mm 42mm
CR42A780-SB 780mm 42mm
MUDGUARD MOUNTING ARMS - SINGLE BOLT
MUDGUARD MOUNTING ARMS - SINGLE BOLT CRANKED